Full de sortida de la primera serie

MINI DH - FURIOUS KIDS1 25/06/2022
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H.sortida Dor

12:30:00 352
12:31:00 351
12:32:00 304
12:33:00 312
12:33:30 311
12:34:00 299
12:34:30 300
12:35:30 310
12:36:00 309
12:36:30 308
12:37:00 307
12:37:30 306
12:38:00 240
12:38:30 236
12:39:00 234
12:39:30 238
12:40:00 226
12:40:30 230
12:41:00 231
12:41:30 232
12:42:00 229
12:43:00 224
12:43:30 225
12:44:30 209
12:45:00 207
12:45:30 206
12:46:00 203
12:46:30 202
12:47:00 200
12:47:30 199
12:48:00 198
12:48:30 183
12:49:00 204
12:49:30 158
12:50:00 155
12:50:30 178
12:51:00 154
12:51:30 186
12:52:00 168
12:52:30 165
12:53:00 159
12:53:30 177
12:54:00 176
12:54:30 163
12:55:00 174
12:55:30 201
12:56:00 156
12:56:30 205
12:57:00 170
12:57:30 157
12:58:00 208
12:58:30 152
12:59:00 162
12:59:30 173
13:00:00 151
13:01:00 149
13:01:30 148
13:02:00 124
13:02:30 123
13:03:00 122
13:03:30 121
13:04:00 120

Cognom,Nom

ROIG,Roger
CISTERNA, Luca
RUIZ,Lluc
PICAUDE,Lia
ARCHE ,NURIA
COS, Lena
VIADER, Elsa
TRANTOUL, Tao
TORTOSA ,ADRIA
PONS ,Marc
PETETIN,Robin
BUIL,Gil
CHICO,Eliot
PEREZ, Pol
FANALS,Guillem
ROBERTO, Ian
VIVO,Arnau
FLORENSA,Quim
RISSER,Guillaume
BRUGAT, Cesc
ROSILLO, Pol
PEREZ, Ines
SERRA,Berta
TORTOSA , ALAN
SAUNIE,Lilian
RODON DEL,ARAN
HEVIA,Shawn Brian
GIL,Eloi

FONT, Xavi
CHAPELA,Aron
ALVAREZ ,Aleix
ARGANY ,Miguel
MASSOUTIE,Mén
COS,Norfeu
BARRACHINA, Teo
PORTELL,Cesc
SALARICH,Oleguer
NUS,Marti
cusi, zoel
GALCERAN,Aleix
FERNANDEZ , Abel
PICAUDE,Marti
MORENO,Artur
GONZALEZ ,Bruno
LLAVERO, Xavi
GENE,Guillem
MARTINEZ, ITan
ROCA,Eric
DUHAMEL,Charlelie
LORCA , Jaume
SERRA,Oscar
GARCIA,Julian
NICOLAU,Eloi
JOVE, Roc
ALCALA TI,Arnau
LACANS, Lou
NUS,Julia
VILARO,Joan
RETANA,Diego
MASSARO,Marco
MAS,ALEIX
JULVEZ ,Acher

Publicitat

FURIOUS BICI CLUB

FURIOUS BICI CLUB

E LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC
FURIOUS BICI CLUB

SURIA BICIS FIGUERES CLUB
E BTT FORNELLS

E LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC
WOODS RIDER

E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC
FURIOUS BICI CLUB

MTB LES ANGLES

FURIOUS BICI CLUB

VELO LA FUMADE-MONDOVELO
MAXI BIKE CLUB CICLISTA

E LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

MARESME TROPICAL BIKE CLU
E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES
FURIOUS BICI CLUB

E C GIRONA ST GREGORI

E CC viiLaguica

MAXI BIKE CLUB CICLISTA

E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC
E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC
MTB LES ANGLES

E LA POMA

FURIOUS BICI CLUB

FURIOUS BICI CLUB

MTB LES ANGLES

FURIOUS BICI CLUB

FURIOUS BICI CLUB

E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC
E BTT FORNELLS

E BTT FORNELLS

E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC
E LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

TREMP UNIO CICLISTA

E CC VILAJUIGA

E BTT FORNELLS

FURIOUS BICI CLUB

FURIOUS BICI CLUB

E C LA GARRIGA
BTT LA GARRIGA
BTT LA GARRIGA
E BMX S.ANDREU
BTT LA GARRIGA
E BMX TERRASSA
CRYOPOLE MONKEY SAUCE

E LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC
BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB

E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC
E BTT FORNELLS

ROSSELLO CLUB CICLISTA

E BTT FORNELLS

VELO LA FUMADE LESIGNAN
TREMP UNI® CICLISTA

MTB LES ANGLES

MTB LES ANGLES
ENTRENAMIENTOCICLISMO.COM
E BMX MATARO
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB
CLUB
DE LA BARC
CLUB

Interv.



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
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91
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929
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04:
05:
05:
06:
06:
07:
07:
08:

09:
09:
10:
10:
11:
11:
:00
12:
13:
13:
14:
15:
15:
1l6:
17:
17:
18:
18:
19:
19:
20:
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21:
21:
22:
:30
23:
23:
24:
24:
:25:
26:

12

22

30
00

00
30
00
30
00

00
30
00
30
00

30
00
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00

30
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00
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00
30

30
00
30
00
30

00
30
00
30

00

119
118
117
116
115
114
105
93
95
97
104
99
83
78
77
80
85
91
82
76
74
73
75
46
45
44
43
37
28

11
20
26
13
14
19

12
42
23
326

GABIN, Carle
CODINA,6ANIOL
CLERCH, Tao
CHAPELA, Joel
CANTELI Martin
BARSE,Axel
AHUIR, Lisandro
VEUILLET, Jules
CUADRAT, Sergi
LAVERGNE, Juliano
DEL CORRAL, Roger
IVANOV,Anton
BARRACHINA,Oliver
CARMONA,Biel
COLLADO, Isaac
CUENCA ,Marc
BENITEZ, Teo
TRAVE ,Miquel
CASAS,Adria
ALCALA,Oriol
SUAREZ,Laia
PULIDO,Claudia
ROSILLO,Berta
SANTANA, Iker
POSTIGO,Arnau
LOPEZ ,UNAY
CODINA,MARCEL
BAUMEL,Mathys
ROUGE, Paco
BARRACHINA,Marcel
LACANS, Andy
CHICO, Tom
FERNANDEZ, Tu
MORENO,Alex
ARILLA,Alan
CASAS,Gerard
GALCERAN, Oriol
MORENO, Armand

BURDIO,Nicolas Jose

PALOMARES ,Andreu
CABRERA,Eric

ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI
FINFA
FINFA
FINFA
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
CADET

MTB LES ANGLES

E C MANRESA

MTB LES ANGLES

FURIOUS BICI CLUB

FURIOUS BICI CLUB

FURIOUS BICI CLUB

MTB LES ANGLES

BMX CLUB FRONTIGNAN

ARFA-RIBERA URGELLET CLUB

SPECIALIZED

ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA
cc virLaguica
BMX S.ANDREU
BMX S.ANDREU
BMX S.ANDREU
LA TRIBU BTT

E

E DE LA BARC
E

E

E

E LA TRIBU BTT
E

E

E

E

DE LA BARC

DE LA BARC

FORALLAC

FORALLAC
BTT FORNELLS
BMX S.ANDREU
BTT FORNELLS
BTT FORNELLS

ALCOLETGE CLUB

E CcCc viiaguica

FURIOUS BICI CLUB

SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA

TUPEDALA CLUB CICLISTA

E C MANRESA

FURIOUS BICI CLUB

PYRENEES BIKE CAMP

E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC

VELO LA FUMADE LEZIGNAN

VELO LA FUMADE-MONDOVELO

E LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC

E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES

E TERRES DE LLEIDA

MOLABIKES CLUB CICLISME

E BTT FORNELLS

E C LA GARRIGA

FURIOUS BICICLUB

BTT AVIA DESCENS TEAM CLU

FURIOUS BICICLUB

DE LA BARC

CICLISTA
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42
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